
Changes since Oct 2, 2025 Compiled October 30, 2025

Row Name Address City State ZIP Phone E-Mail

3 Atkins, Robert 928 Coachway Annapolis MD 21401 443-214-4676 atkins950@gmail.com 
4 Bach, Ingvard 8 Cedar Point Road Severna Park MD 21146 410-647-2004 edbach@verizon.net
5 Ballantyne, Bruce 1709 Foxgrape Lane Annapolis MD 21401 410-562-6612 Bruce.Ballantyne@comcast.net 
6 Ballantyne, Vicki 1709 Foxgrape Lane Annapolis MD 21401 410-573-0458 vblegacy@comcast.net
9 Bauman, Fay 118 Round Bay Road Severna Park MD 21146 cfayeb@juno.com
8 Bauman, Robert 118 Round Bay Road Severna Park MD 21146 703-624-9236 bob@trustedsys.com 

88 Berlett, Ed 924 Pine Trail Arnold MD 21012 410-349-0431 edberlett@gmail.com
87 Berlett, Heather 924 Pine Trail Arnold MD 21012 410-800-3152 heatherBerlett@gmail.com
96 Blanch, David 394 Hickory Point Road Pasadena MD 21122 410-294-7621 dblanch259@aol.com
98 Brown, William Unknown Pasadena MD 21122 410-212-2035 wdbrown915@gmail.com
95 Crutchfield, Phyllis 8533 Summit Road Pasadena MD 21122 410-530-5693 shortandsassypac@aol.com

106 Czosnowski, Marc 7207 Saurers Court Glen Burnie MD 21061 410-404-8207 mczosnowski@yahoo.coc
12 Deaver, Grant 8248 Silver Run Court Pasadena MD 21122 410-437-0193 silvermm43@comcast.net 
13 Deaver, Sue 8248 Silver Run Court Pasadena MD 21122
99 Donahue, Barbara 111 Westholme Lane Severna Park MD 21146 410-793-5015 barbdonahue25@gmail.com
14 Drocella, Bob Pasadena MD 21122 410-903-0989 bobdrocella@gmail.com
15 Drocella, Pamela Pasadena MD 21122
16 Fowler, Joey 105 Water Fountain Way, Unit 104 Glen Burnie MD 21060 Sirpendragon_212@hotmail.com
19 Fultz, Christine 2154 Lake Drive Pasadena MD 21122 410-255-7081 mfultz2154@verizon.net19 Fultz, Christine 2154 Lake Drive Pasadena MD 21122 410-255-7081 mfultz2154@verizon.net
20 Fultz, Michael 2154 Lake Drive Pasadena MD 21122 410-207-9487

100 Gannon, Sara 1454 Old Fort Smallwood Road Pasadena MD 21122 410-236-8175 gannonsara@yahoo.com
97 Hylan, Leo 920 Pine Trail Arnold MD 21012 410-917-5164 lawyer.leo.hylan2@gmail.com
23 Johnson, Heather 761 Powhatan Beach Road Pasadena MD 21122 443-621-1388 feather.johnson@gmail.com
25 Kipke, Nicholaus 311 Eagle Hill Rd Pasadena MD 21122 410-591-9535 nic.kipke@gmail.com
26 Kipke, Susannah 311 Eagle Hill Rd Pasadena MD 21122 410-977-7396
27 Lang, Alan PO Box 71; 45 Marys Mount RD Harwood MD 20776 410-336-9745 alanlang1@verizon.net
28 Lang, Kevin PO Box 71; 45 Marys Mount RD Harwood MD 20776 443-799-3307 kevinmlang@verizon.net
29 Leahy, Amy 712 Monmouth Avenue Severna Park MD 21146 410-279-9331 ahleahy5@verizon.net 
30 Leahy, Mike 712 Monmouth Avenue Severna Park MD 21146
31 Lopez, Jonathon 1434 Orleans Court Crofton MD 21114 202-286-1025 jlopezpgfd@yahoo.com 
32 Loudon, Faith 8412 Garland Road Pasadena MD 21122 410-255-4784 faith.loudon@verizon.net 
37 McNeil, James 1559 Sappington Station Rd Gambrills MD 21054 410-977-6550 mcneil4sheriff@gmail.com
38 Morsberger, David 1241 Village Lake Dr. Davidsonville MD 21035 301-758-7387 dave@morsberger.com
82 Murray, Audrey 853 Coachway Annapolis MD 21401 audreymurray@comcast.net
39 Murray, Harold 853 Coachway Annapolis MD 21401 410-849-2305 murrayhw@comcast.net
91 Murray, Cory 731 Cypress Road Severna Park MD 21146 817-948-2130 corymurray89@yahoo.com

103 Nehorayoff, Robert 39 Thomas Road Glen Burnie MD 21060 703-819-0228 robert_nehorayoff@yahoo.com
40 Nelson, Rodmen 7956 Covington Avenue Glen Burnie MD 21061 410-969-8316 rsnelson3@verizon.net 
41 Nkongolo, LaToya 268 North Drive Severna Park MD 21146 443-529-8914 latoya4maryland@gmail.com 
42 Norville, John 1018 Rustling Oaks Dr Millersville MD 21108 410-987-0287 norville@erols.com
43 Norville, Kathy 1018 Rustling Oaks Dr Millersville MD 21108
45 O'Brien, Ann 8393 Windtree Court Millersville MD 21108
44 O'Brien, Norman 8393 Windtree Court Millersville MD 21108 410-987-1589 ngobrie@verizon.net 
46 Pantelides, Michael 19 Enclave Ct Annapolis MD 21403 410-212-4933 mikepantelides@gmail.com
47 Phelps, Mary 210 3rd Avenue Glen Burnie MD 21061 443-831-1196 maryphelps@me.com

104 Pierce, Thomas 8106 Pinehurst Harbour Way Pasadena MD 21122 410-792-7096 thomasrpierce@yahoo.com
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105 Pierce, Rhonda 8106 Pinehurst Harbour Way Pasadena MD 21122 410-983-3853 rhondalpierce@yahoo.com
84 Primrose, Greg 125 Sandy Beach Drive Pasadena MD 21122 410-703-3842 gregprimrose@live.com
48 Pulliam, Dawn 1687 Ridgely Court Crofton MD 21114 240-478-2658 cdawnpulliam@gmail.com

101 Reese III, Martin 526 Sunset Knoll Road Pasadena MD 21122 443-906-0468 martinreese723@gmail.com
102 Reese, Unknown 526 Sunset Knoll Road Pasadena MD 21122
51 Rutherford, Anne 534 Heavitree Hill Severna Park MD 21146 410-925-2281 annerutherford@verizon.net 
52 Sanford, Annie 122 Bonnie View Road Glen Burnie MD 21160 410-615-6984 tugcapeann@aol.com
53 Schmidt, John C. Sr 214 11th St. Pasadena MD 21122 410-255-9059 johncflo@verizon.net
55 Simonaire, Bryan P.O. Box 948 Pasadena MD 21123 443-306-8874 bryan@simonaire.com 
56 Simonaire, Elizabeth P.O. Box 948 Pasadena MD 21123
83 Sirkel, Jess 1312 Edna Rd Pasadena MD 21122
57 Sirkel, Robin 1312 Edna Rd Pasadena MD 21122 443-618-9132 robynsirk56@gmail.com
58 Smith, Anna 327 Sturtons Lane Pasadena MD 21122 410-255-1958 samscar@comcast.net
59 Smok, Tom 1055 Ironwood Lane Hanover MD 21076 443-570-4606 tom.smok@hotmail.com
60 Snowden, Millard 353 Dublin Drive Glen Burnie MD 21060 410-437-0722 millard.snowden@verizon.net 
61 Steinberger, Robert 805 Riverside Drive Arnold MD 21012 917-570-5850 robsteinberger@hotmail.com
62 Stephan, Ginny 363 North Shore Road Pasadena MD 21122 410-255-6978 57tbirdgirl@comcast.net 
94 Stephan, Jack 57tbirdgirl@comcast.net 
93 Strain, Charles93 Strain, Charles
92 Strain, Renee 410-598-4067 reneebrownstrain@gmail.com
81 Swann, Brian 1772 Jacobs Meadow Drive Severn MD 21144 240-417-1790 brianpswann@yahoo.com
85 Szuba, Michael 1 Seaborne Drive Pasadena MD 21122 443-562-8130 mikesjalopy@gmail.com
86 Szuba, Sandra 1 Seaborne Drive Pasadena MD 21122
89 Tegen, Carl 612 Ayrlie Water Road Gibson Island MD 21056 732-939-3173 tegen.carl@gmail.com
90 Tegen, Hetty 612 Ayrlie Water Road Gibson Island MD 21056 732-299-4282 hettynl@verizon.net
64 Thompson, Charles 7854 Bodkin View Pasadena MD 21122 443-604-7590 thompsonchuck@comcast.net 

107 Travers, Julie 105 Weldon Road Greenland Beach MD 21226 443-422-0165 travers010@outlook.com
108 Travers, Richard 105 Weldon Road Greenland Beach MD 21226 443-250-8571 rtraversbfpe@gmail.com
67 Volke, Nathan 8308 Tyndswall Place Pasadena MD 21122 410-949-5401 nathanvolke@gmail.com 
68 Voss, Hunter 312 Hilltop Road Linthicum MD 21090 443-285-3497 huntervoss@protonmail.com
80 Walker (Atkins), Gale 928 Coachway Annapolis MD 21401 410-849-3219 gewalker12@GMAIL.COM
70 Warner, Jim 2130 Beach Drive Pasadena MD 21122
69 Warner, Judy 2130 Beach Drive Pasadena MD 21122 301-331-4533 judykwarner@gmail.com 
72 Wayne, Anne 116 Oak Spring Drive Glen Burnie MD 21060
71 Wayne, Ronald 116 Oak Spring Drive Glen Burnie MD 21060 410-768-1616 beestillw@aol.com
73 Whittington, Carol 1496 River Road Crownsville MD 21032 240-304-7259 ctwhittington@comcast.net
75 Wieland, Monica 2464 Symphony Lane Gambrills MD 21054
74 Wieland, Tom 2464 Symphony Lane Gambrills MD 21054 410-562-0102 wieltom@yahoo.com 
77 Woolridge, Susan 708 Wellerburn Ave. Severna Park MD 21146 443-615-5761 nature012003@yahoo.com
79 Yarema, Alexander 102 Charlinay Circle Pasadena MD 21122 410-868-1954 alexyarema@verizon.net 
78 Yarema, Brenda 102 Charlinay Circle Pasadena MD 21122 410-940-8259 brendayarema@verizon.net


